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CABLE ASSEMBLIES

Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies
MT-RJ to MT-RJ Product Facts

. MT-RJ SECURE Plugs mate
with like-colored MT-RJ
SECURE Jacks only
ar i1 MT-RJ SECURE Assemblies
have one standard MT-RJ Plug
and one MT-RJ SECURE Plug

: Each MT-RJ connector houses
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Description 7 Part Number two fibers
50/ 125um Multimade 1278128-X . .
XG (850nm 50/125um) Multimode_1588572-x__ - Cable assemblies are riser-
MT-RJ to MT-RJ 62.5/125pm Multimode 1278032-X_ rated
Singlemode 1278033-X
50/125um Multimode 1278873-X
MT-RJ SECURE RED to MT-RJ XG (850nm 50/125um) Multimode  1754406-X
62.5/125um Multimode 1278890-X
50/125um Multimode 1278874-X
MT-RJ SECURE YELLOW to MT-RJ XG {850nm 50/125um) Multimode  1754407-X
62.5/125um Multimode 1278891-X
50/125um Multimade 1278875-X
MT-RJ SECURE GREEN to MT-RJ XG (850nm 50/125um) Multimode  1754408-X
62.5/12bum Multimode 1278892-X
B0/ 126pm Multimode 1278876-X
MT-RJ SECURE BLUE to MT-RJ XG {850nm 50/125um) Multimode  1764409-X
62.5/125um Multimode 1278893-X

X denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2-2,-3=3,5=5,1--0= 10

MT-RJ to SC Product Facts

;. Connects between equipment
with different interfaces

:: MT-RJ SECURE Plugs mate with
like- colored MT-RJ SECURE

Jacks only
= MT-RJ SECURE Cable
Assemblies have one standard
duplex SC connector and one
MT-RJ SECURE Plug
' SC connectors feature ceramic
Description Part Number ferrules
50/125um Multimode 1278126-X  : Each MT-RJ Connector houses
Duplex XG (850nm 50/125um) Multimode 16934 14-X two fibers
62 5/125um Multimode 1278028-X .. (ahle assemblies are riser-rated
MT-RJ to 5C Singlemode 1278031-X
50/ 125um Multimode 1278127-X
Simplex  XG{850nm 50/125um) Multimode  1688573-X
62.5/125um Multimode 1278030-X
50/125um Multimode 1278877-X
MT-BJ SECURE RED to SC Duplex XG (850nm 50/125pm) Muitimode  1754410-X
§2.5/1256um Multimode 1278894-X
B0/ 1256um Multimode 3278878-X
MT-RJ SECURE YELLOW to SC Duplex XG (850nm 50/125um} Multimode  1754411-X
62.5/125um Multimode 12788956-X
50/125um Multimode 1278879-X
MT-RJ SECURE GREEN to SC Duplex XG {850nm 50/125um) Multimode  1754412-X
62.5/125.m Multimode 1278896-X
50/125um Multimode 1278880-X
MT-RJ SECURE BLUE 1o SC Duplex XG (850nm 50/125pm) Multimode  1754413-X
62.5/125um Multimode 1278897-X

X genotes length inmeters:-1=1,-2-2,-3=3.-5=5,1--0=10
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